
Pohlan Dieter 98 196 196 Krüger Werner 68 146 146

Neumann Ingo 105 197 393 Zimmermann Klaus 121 233 379

Hutnik Jens 127 294 687 Lichtblau Norbert 104 237 616

Niemz Roland 98 236 923 Franke Jens 140 268 884

Sawilla Frank 108 193 193 Grützner Peter 136 241 241

Stark Klaus 85 185 378 Grützner Ronald 114 226 467

Liebsch Karsten 90 200 578 Förster Robert 120 210 677

Ducke Sieghard 72 147 725 Urbanke Rainer 120 230 907

Krüger Werner 83 186 186 Sawilla Frank 96 188 188

Zimmermann Klaus 95 177 363 Liebsch Karsten 108 249 437

Franke Jens 100 223 586 Ducke Sieghard 55 136 573

Lichtblau Norbert 109 232 818 Stark Klaus 92 136 709

Neumann Ingo 100 239 239 Grützner Peter 109 234 234

Pohlan Dieter 114 217 456 Förster Robert 106 222 456

Niemz Roland 120 286 742 Urbanke Rainer 91 211 667

Hutnik Jens 117 266 1008 Grützner Ronald 132 234 901

Billardverein Zittau I SV Gnaschwitz-Doberschau III

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale

SV Gnaschwitz-Doberschau I ISG Hagenwerder I

SV Gnaschwitz-Doberschau I Billardverein Zittau I

Halbfinale

SV Gnaschwitz-Doberschau III ISG Hagenwerder I


